City of Fairburn

Purpose/Projects

FAIRBURN TIER 1 PURPOSES/PROJECTS
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements
City-Wide Road Resurfacing

Pedestrian and Bike Improvements
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements (Phase 1)
Roadway Projects

Brooks Drive Widening & Reconstruction

Oakley Industrial Boulevard/Cleckler Road Extension
McLarin Road/E. Broad Street (Bohannon to Gallatt) Full-Depth
Reclamation

Gullatt Road Full-Depth Reclamation
Quick Response Projects
Project Management

TIER 1 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS

FAIRBURN TIER 2 PURPOSES/PROJECTS
Operations and Safety Improvements

Quiet Zone R/R Crossings

Pedestrian and Bike Improvements

Pedestrian and Bike Improvements (Phase 2)
Roadway Projects

Oakley Industrial Boulevard Extension (Designh Only)
Project Management

TIER 2 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS

FAIRBURN TIER 3 PURPOSES/PROJECTS
Congestion Relief

Operation and Safety Improvements
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements (Phase 3)
Roadway Projects

Dodd Street Roundabout

Quick Response Projects

Project Management

TIER 3 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS

TOTAL FAIRBURN COSTS - ALL PURPOSES FOR TIERS 1-3

TSPLOST Purpose Cost

$4,083,332
$1,900,000

$6,100,000

$300,000
$602,500

$12,985,832

$750,000

$1,136,617

$350,000

$55,000

$2,291,617

$500,000
$600,000
$300,000

$802,717

$38,900
$50,000

$2,291,617

$17,569,066
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