City of Fairburn

Purpose/Projects	TSPLOST Purpose Cost
FAIRBURN TIER 1 PURPOSES/PROJECTS	
Maintenance and Safety Enhancements	\$4,083,332
City-Wide Road Resurfacing	
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements	\$1,900,000
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements (Phase 1)	
Roadway Projects	\$6,100,000
Brooks Drive Widening & Reconstruction	
Oakley Industrial Boulevard/Cleckler Road Extension	
McLarin Road/E. Broad Street (Bohannon to Gallatt) Full-Depth Reclamation	
Gullatt Road Full-Depth Reclamation	
Quick Response Projects	\$300,000
Project Management	\$602,500
TIER 1 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS	\$12,985,832
FAIRBURN TIER 2 PURPOSES/PROJECTS	
Operations and Safety Improvements	\$750,000
Quiet Zone R/R Crossings	
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements	\$1,136,617
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements (Phase 2)	
Roadway Projects	\$350,000
Oakley Industrial Boulevard Extension (Design Only)	
Project Management	\$55,000
TIER 2 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS	\$2,291,617
FAIRBURN TIER 3 PURPOSES/PROJECTS	
Congestion Relief	\$500,000
Operation and Safety Improvements	\$600,000
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements	\$300,000
Pedestrian and Bike Improvements (Phase 3)	
Roadway Projects	\$802,717
Dodd Street Roundabout	
Quick Response Projects	\$38,900
Project Management	\$50,000
TIER 3 TOTAL PURPOSE COSTS	\$2,291,617
TOTAL FAIRBURN COSTS - ALL PURPOSES FOR TIERS 1-3	\$17,569,066